STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 501 BUS: 19-925

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 002
TO ACCA (NAH) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:35 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:01 AM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318_ASHFORD APTS

08:15 AM ROSWELL RD NE & LAKELAND DR NE, 30305 @ ROSWELL CONDOS
08:17 AM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE @ ATLANTIC BUCKHEAD

08:22 AM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL CONDOS
08:25 AM LAKESIDE DR NE & KINGSBORO RD NE

08:29 AM ROXBORO DR NE, 30324 & WOODSDALE RD NE, 30324

08:38 AM PARKLAND DR & LINDBERGH WAY

08:47 AM N FULTON DR NE, 30305 & PEACHTREE AVE NE, 30305

08:55 AM PEACHTREE PARK DR NW, 30309 & PEACHTREE RD NW, 30309
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 102

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (NAH) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

03:33 PM PEACHTREE PARK DR NW, 30309 & PEACHTREE RD NW, 30309
03:38 PM PARKLAND DR & LINDBERGH WAY

03:46 PM ROXBORO DR NE, 30324 & WOODSDALE RD NE, 30324

03:51 PM LAKESIDE DR NE & KINGSBORO RD NE

03:52 PM 3703 PEACHTREE RD NE,30319 @ WINDSOR HALL CONDOS
04:01 PM ROSWELL RD NE & LAKELAND DR NE, 30305 @ ROSWELL CONDOS
04:05 PM 3560 PIEDMONT RD NE @ ATLANTIC BUCKHEAD

04:10 PM N FULTON DR NE, 30305 & PEACHTREE AVE NE, 30305

04:26 PM 2295 CORONET WAY NW,30318_ASHFORD APTS

04:39 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 502 BUS: 20-963
Run ID: ACCA. 001
Run Description: TO ACCA (NAH) CAREER EXPO CAWP
Stop Time Stop Location
07:52 AM NORTHWEST BASE
08:15 AM 2065 VILLAGE CREST DR NW
08:30 AM 4401 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (POST APT HOMES)
08:45 AM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
08:50 AM CARROLL DR NW, 30318 & MARIETTA BLVD NW, 30318
08:57 AM BROOKVIEW DR NW, 30318 & GLENBROOK DR NW, 30318
09:01 AM CHANNING DR NW,30318 & FERNWOOD RD NW,30318
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE
Run ID: ACCA. 101
Run Description: FROM ACCA (NAH) CAREER EXPO CAWP
Stop Time Stop Location
02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE
02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE
03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:29 PM CHANNING DR NW,30318 & FERNWOOD RD NW,30318
03:33 PM BROOKVIEW DR NW, 30318 & GLENBROOK DR NW, 30318
03:42 PM CARROLL DR NW, 30318 & MARIETTA BLVD NW, 30318
03:45 PM BOLTON DR NW,30318 & LIBERTY PKY NW,30318
03:58 PM 4401 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327 (POST APT HOMES)
04:16 PM 2065 VILLAGE CREST DR NW
04:24 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:503 BUS: 23-003

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 004
TO ACCA (DUG) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:54 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:16 AM 3815 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30331

08:21 AM HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 & OAKCLIFF RD NW,30331
08:30 AM DELMAR LN NW, 30311 & STRATFORD DR NW, 30311

08:41 AM VERBENA ST NW,30314 & WADLEY ST NW,30314

08:47 AM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314

08:52 AM FOUNTAIN DR SW, 30314 & ROSSER ST SW, 30314

08:57 AM CAIRO ST NW, 30314 & JETT ST NW, 30314

09:00 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW, 30314
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 104

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (DUG) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

03:27 PM CAIRO ST NW, 30314 & JETT ST NW, 30314

03:30 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW, 30314
03:36 PM FOUNTAIN DR SW, 30314 & ROSSER ST SW, 30314

03:40 PM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314

03:47 PM VERBENA ST NW,30314 & WADLEY ST NW,30314

03:57 PM DELMAR LN NW, 30311 & STRATFORD DR NW, 30311

04:00 PM HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 & OAKCLIFF RD NW,30331
04:03 PM 3815 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30331

04:11 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 504 BUS: 19-945

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 005
TO ACCA (DUG) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:00 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:19 AM SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & SKIPPER PL NW,30318

08:23 AM 1448 NASH RD NW, 30331

08:28 AM BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318
08:32 AM GRANDVIEW AVE NW, 30318 & PEYTON RD NW, 30318
08:35 AM 1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318

08:37 AM 2591 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318

08:42 AM 1212 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ 12 & JAMES APTS ENT
08:48 AM RUTH ST NW, 30318 & CATO ST NW, 30318

08:50 AM MILDRED PL NW,30318 & LOUISE PL NW,30318

08:55 AM WOLFE LN NW, 30318 & DREW DR NW, 30318

09:04 AM CALLOWAY DR NW, 30314 & W LAKE AVE NW, 30314
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 105

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (DUG) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:27 PM CALLOWAY DR NW, 30314 & W LAKE AVE NW, 30314
03:37 PM WOLFE LN NW, 30318 & DREW DR NW, 30318

03:42 PM MILDRED PL NW,30318 & LOUISE PL NW,30318

03:44 PM RUTH ST NW, 30318 & CATO ST NW, 30318

03:49 PM 2591 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318

03:54 PM 1212 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW, 30318 @ 12 & JAMES APTS ENT
04:00 PM GRANDVIEW AVE NW, 30318 & PEYTON RD NW, 30318
04:02 PM 1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318

04:08 PM BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318
04:14 PM 1448 NASH RD NW, 30331

04:18 PM SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & SKIPPER PL NW,30318

04:23 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 505 BUS: 20-977

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 006
TO ACCA (THS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:49 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:25 AM REDWINE PKY SW, 30331 & TINSLEY WAY SW, 30331
08:28 AM 3070 FAIRBURN RD SW, FRONT OF DEERWOOD ELEM.
08:30 AM THORNBERRY LN SW & MEADOWRIDGE DR SW

08:34 AM 3200 STONE RD SW,30331 HIDDEN CRESTE APTS

08:38 AM 3223 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ THE PARAMOUNT (GBRIAR MALL PK LOT)
08:46 AM CASCADE PARC BLVD SW,30311 & TIARA CIR SW,30311
08:51 AM CHERRY BLOSSOM DR SW,30331 & DALE LN SW,30331
08:55 AM CASCADE GLEN APT SW, 30331 & PRIVATE RD SW, 30331
08:56 AM 2100 SOUTHWOOD CIR SW, 30331 @ SOUTH VISTA APTS
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 106

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (THS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:32 PM 2100 SOUTHWOOD CIR SW, 30331 @ SOUTH VISTA APTS
03:34 PM CASCADE GLEN APT SW, 30331 & PRIVATE RD SW, 30331
03:38 PM CHERRY BLOSSOM DR SW,30331 & DALE LN SW,30331
03:43 PM CASCADE PARC BLVD SW,30311 & TIARA CIR SW,30311
03:47 PM 3223 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ THE PARAMOUNT (GBRIAR MALL PK LOT)
03:54 PM 3200 STONE RD SW,30331 HIDDEN CRESTE APTS

03:58 PM THORNBERRY LN SW & MEADOWRIDGE DR SW

04:03 PM 3070 FAIRBURN RD SW, FRONT OF DEERWOOD ELEM.
04:07 PM REDWINE PKY SW, 30331 & TINSLEY WAY SW, 30331
04:29 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 506 BUS: 21-016

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 007
TO ACCA (THS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:55 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:30 AM SANDCREEK DR SW & SANDSPRING DR SW

08:30 AM SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331
08:33 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & REGENCY TRCE SW,30331
08:41 AM KIMBERLY RD SW, 30331 & KIMBERLY WAY SW, 30331
08:48 AM 4013 MELVIN DR SW, 30331

08:59 AM DODSON DR SW,30311 & IVYDALE DR SW,30311

09:03 AM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 107

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (THS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:27 PM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

03:31 PM DODSON DR SW,30311 & IVYDALE DR SW,30311

03:41 PM 4013 MELVIN DR SW, 30331

03:43 PM KIMBERLY RD SW, 30331 & KIMBERLY WAY SW, 30331
03:54 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331 & REGENCY TRCE SW,30331
03:57 PM SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331
03:57 PM SANDCREEK DR SW & SANDSPRING DR SW

04:19 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 507 BUS: 19-915

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 008
TO ACCA (MHS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:52 AM NORTHWEST BASE

08:20 AM CASCADE RD SW, 30311 & LYNWAY LANE SW, 30311
08:28 AM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & MAYS XING SW, 30331

08:35 AM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
08:38 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

08:42 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW, 30331 & NATHAN RD SW, 30331
08:47 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30311 & SHEFFIELD DR SW, 30311
08:48 AM 2524 M.L.K. JR DR SW, 30311 *COLUMBIA APTS SIGN
08:51 AM CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
08:59 AM BEECHER RD SW, 30311 & HIGHVIEW RD SW, 30311
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:34 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 108

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (MHS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:41 PM Deadhead - NORTHWEST BASE

02:41 PM NORTHWEST BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:29 PM BEECHER RD SW, 30311 & HIGHVIEW RD SW, 30311
03:37 PM CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
03:41 PM 2524 M.L.K. JR DR SW, 30311 *COLUMBIA APTS SIGN
03:46 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30311 & SHEFFIELD DR SW, 30311
03:52 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW, 30331 & NATHAN RD SW, 30331
03:58 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

04:02 PM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
04:04 PM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & MAYS XING SW, 30331

04:12 PM CASCADE RD SW, 30311 & LYNWAY LANE SW, 30311
04:25 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:508 BUS: 19-938

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 009
TO ACCA (WHS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:56 AM METRO BASE

08:25 AM MCAFEE ST NW,30313 & PINE ST NW,30313

08:29 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW, 30318 & WESTERN AVE NW, 30314
08:32 AM MAGNOLIA ST NW, 30314 & SUNSET AVE NW, 30314
08:35 AM SPENCER ST NW, 30314 & TALIAFERRO ST NW, 30314
08:41 AM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314

08:46 AM ATWOOD ST SW, 30310 & LUCILE AVE SW, 30310
08:49 AM DERRY AVE SW, 30310 & MCALLISTER ST SW, 30310
08:52 AM ROGERS AVE SW, 30310 & MARLER WAY SW, 30310
08:57 AM WICHITA DR SW,30311 & WILLOW TRL SW,30311

09:00 AM BEECHER ST SW & WESTMONT RD SW

09:03 AM OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 & OLYMPIAN CIR SW,30310
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:21 AM METRO BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 109

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (WHS) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:53 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:53 PM METRO BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:25 PM OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 & OLYMPIAN CIR SW,30310
03:25 PM BEECHER ST SW & WESTMONT RD SW

03:28 PM WICHITA DR SW,30311 & WILLOW TRL SW,30311

03:33 PM ROGERS AVE SW, 30310 & MARLER WAY SW, 30310
03:37 PM DERRY AVE SW, 30310 & MCALLISTER ST SW, 30310
03:40 PM ATWOOD ST SW, 30310 & LUCILE AVE SW, 30310
03:45 PM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314

03:51 PM SPENCER ST NW, 30314 & TALIAFERRO ST NW, 30314
03:54 PM MAGNOLIA ST NW, 30314 & SUNSET AVE NW, 30314
03:59 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW, 30318 & WESTERN AVE NW, 30314
04:02 PM MCAFEE ST NW,30313 & PINE ST NW,30313

04:16 PM METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:509 BUS: 20-971

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 010
TO ACCA (MIH) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:24 AM METRO BASE

07:55 AM FLAT SHOALS RD SE, 30316 & MARSHALLS LN SE, 30316
08:00 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE, 30316 & MARY DELL DR SE, 30316
08:05 AM EVA DAVIS WAY & HILLSIDE DR SE @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE
08:08 AM CLUB PL SE, 30317 & MEMORIAL DR SE, 30317

08:10 AM CARTER AVE SE, 30317 & TILSON DR SE, 30317

08:14 AM DELANO DR, 30317 & ROCKYFORD RD NE, 30317

08:19 AM WYMAN ST SE, 30317 & PAXON ST SE, 30317

08:27 AM BOULEVARD SE,30312 & CHAMBERLAIN ST SE,30312
08:33 AM COLMER AVE SE, 30317 & MORELAND AVE SE, 30316
08:38 AM CHESTER AVE SE, 30312 & GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30316
08:44 AM BOULEVARD SE, 30312 & DELMAR AVE SE, 30312

08:49 AM FEDERAL TER SE,30315 & FUNSTON AVE SE,30315

08:56 AM FRASER ST SE, 30315 & ORMOND ST SE, 30315

08:59 AM 55 MILTON AVE SE, 30315 (BULIDING)

08:59 AM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315

09:08 AM WHITEHALL TER SW & FULTON ST SW

09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:21 AM METRO BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 110

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (MJH) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:53 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:53 PM METRO BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:20 PM WHITEHALL TER SW & FULTON ST SW

03:26 PM FRASER ST SE, 30315 & ORMOND ST SE, 30315

03:29 PM 55 MILTON AVE SE, 30315 (BULIDING)

03:29 PM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315

03:34 PM FEDERAL TER SE,30315 & FUNSTON AVE SE,30315
03:38 PM BOULEVARD SE, 30312 & DELMAR AVE SE, 30312
03:43 PM CHESTER AVE SE, 30312 & GLENWOOD AVE SE, 30316
03:49 PM BOULEVARD SE,30312 & CHAMBERLAIN ST SE,30312
03:55 PM COLMER AVE SE, 30317 & MORELAND AVE SE, 30316
03:58 PM WYMAN ST SE, 30317 & PAXON ST SE, 30317

Page



04:05 PM
04:09 PM
04:09 PM
04:14 PM
04:22 PM
04:24 PM
04:42 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

DELANO DR, 30317 & ROCKYFORD RD NE, 30317

CARTER AVE SE, 30317 & TILSON DR SE, 30317

CLUB PL SE, 30317 & MEMORIAL DR SE, 30317

EVA DAVIS WAY & HILLSIDE DR SE @ VILLAGES OF E LAKE
FAYETTEVILLE RD SE, 30316 & MARY DELL DR SE, 30316
FLAT SHOALS RD SE, 30316 & MARSHALLS LN SE, 30316
METRO BASE

Page

10



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:510 BUS: 24-040

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 011
TO ACCA (SAH) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

08:06 AM METRO BASE

08:30 AM 85 MT ZION RD SW,30354 @ GLENROSE GARDENS APTS
08:35 AM OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30315 & PRESTON LN SW, 30315
08:40 AM BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & FLEET ST SW,30310

08:42 AM BRIDGEWATER ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,30310
08:43 AM BREWER BLVD SW, 30310 & VICTORY DR SW, 30310
08:45 AM EVANS DR SW, 30310 & VICTORY DR SW, 30310

08:47 AM DECKNER AVE SW, 30310 & MELROSE DR SW, 30310
08:51 AM GENNESSEE AVE SW & METROPOLITAN PKY SW

08:56 AM AMAL DR SW, 30315 & PARK PLACE SOUTH, 30315
09:03 AM LYNNHAVEN DR SW,30310 & CHARLTON PL SW,30310
09:08 AM SHELTON AVE SW, 30310 & TIFT AVE SW, 30310

09:09 AM BONNIE BRAE AVE SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,30310
09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
09:21 AM METRO BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 111

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (SAH) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:53 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:53 PM METRO BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY
03:19 PM BONNIE BRAE AVE SW,30310 & TIFT AVE SW,30310
03:20 PM SHELTON AVE SW, 30310 & TIFT AVE SW, 30310

03:25 PM LYNNHAVEN DR SW,30310 & CHARLTON PL SW,30310
03:31 PM AMAL DR SW, 30315 & PARK PLACE SOUTH, 30315
03:38 PM GENNESSEE AVE SW & METROPOLITAN PKY SW

03:42 PM DECKNER AVE SW, 30310 & MELROSE DR SW, 30310
03:44 PM EVANS DR SW, 30310 & VICTORY DR SW, 30310

03:45 PM BREWER BLVD SW, 30310 & VICTORY DR SW, 30310
03:46 PM BRIDGEWATER ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,30310
03:48 PM BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & FLEET ST SW,30310

03:56 PM OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW, 30315 & PRESTON LN SW, 30315
03:59 PM 85 MT ZION RD SW,30354 @ GLENROSE GARDENS APTS
04:09 PM METRO BASE

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 511 BUS: 20-975

Run ID:
Run Description:

ACCA. 003
TO ACCA (M D) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:32 AM METRO BASE

08:11 AM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ LENOX WOODS APTS

08:15 AM PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324 & ROCKLEDGE RD NE, 30324
08:20 AM MONROE DR NE, 30324 & WIMBLEDON RD NE, 30324

08:31 AM 1660 PEACHTREE ST NW,30309 @ LUXURY APTS

08:44 AM BRIARCLIFF RD NE, 30306 & LULLWATER PARK CIR, 30306
08:48 AM LULLWATER PL NE, 30307 & LULLWATER RD NE, 30307
08:51 AM HARRIETT AVE NE, 30307 & HARDENDORF AVE NE, 30307
08:54 AM MCLENDON AVE NE, 30307 & STERLING ST NE, 30307

08:59 AM RANDOLPH ST NE, 30312 & JOHN WESLEY DOBBS AVE NE, 30312
09:02 AM JACKSON ST SE & CHAMBERLAIN ST SE

09:05 AM FORT ST SE,30312 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SE,30312
09:07 AM KING ST SE, 30312 & WOODWARD AVE SE, 30312

09:15 AM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

09:21 AM METRO BASE

Run ID: ACCA. 103

Run Description:

FROM ACCA (M D) CAREER EXPO CAMP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:53 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:53 PM METRO BASE

03:15 PM SCHOOL: ATLANTA COLLEGE & CAREER ACADEMY

03:23 PM KING ST SE, 30312 & WOODWARD AVE SE, 30312

03:25 PM FORT ST SE,30312 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SE,30312
03:28 PM JACKSON ST SE & CHAMBERLAIN ST SE

03:31 PM RANDOLPH ST NE, 30312 & JOHN WESLEY DOBBS AVE NE, 30312
03:41 PM HARRIETT AVE NE, 30307 & HARDENDORF AVE NE, 30307
03:43 PM MCLENDON AVE NE, 30307 & STERLING ST NE, 30307

03:50 PM LULLWATER PL NE, 30307 & LULLWATER RD NE, 30307
03:53 PM BRIARCLIFF RD NE, 30306 & LULLWATER PARK CIR, 30306
04:07 PM 1660 PEACHTREE ST NW,30309 @ LUXURY APTS

04:14 PM MONROE DR NE, 30324 & WIMBLEDON RD NE, 30324

04:17 PM PIEDMONT RD NE, 30324 & ROCKLEDGE RD NE, 30324
04:22 PM 2255 LENOX RD NE,30324 @ LENOX WOODS APTS

04:47 PM METRO BASE

Page

12



